ISSN (Online): 2581-5792



# IJRESM

International Journal of Research in Engineering, Science and Management

⊕ www.ijresm.com 
⊚ support@ijresm.com

SJIF Impact Factor: 4.308

### Certificate

It is here by certified that the manuscript entitled

An Experimental Investigation for Air Conditioning Condenser to Increase the Heat Transfer Rate by Varying the Tube Arrangement

by

K. M. Mahajan

has been published in

Volume-2, Issue-8, August-2019

in

International Journal of Research in Engineering, Science and Management

Editor-in-Chief (IJRESM)

All the best for your future endeavors







#### INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL FOR SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT

#### **CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION**

is here by awarding this certificate to Prof.Mahajan Kishor M.

in recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

A Review on Suspension
Operated Air Refrigeration System

published in e-journal

Bolume 8, Issue 11, in Jan 2021

Chautan EDITOR-IN-CHIEF



COM LISER, COM LISERO, MISERO, COM LISERO, COM LISERO,

EXECUTIVE-EDITOR



### International Journal of Advance Engineering and Research Development (IJAERD)

Impact Factor: 5.71 (SJIF-2017)
DOI: 10.21090/IJAERD

ISSN (Online): 2348-4470

ISS

ISSN (Print): 2348-6406

Contact No: +91-9033132543

Email id: editor.ijaerd@gmail.com

Website: www.ijaerd.com

#### Certificate

The board members of the International Journal of Advance Engineering and Research Development are hereby awarding this certificate to

Prof. Mayur P. Thakur

In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

A Review Paper on Design, fabrication and experimental investigation of solar hybrid dryer with biomass burner for farmers.

Paper ID#: "IJAERD2021V08I0297986"

Published in IJAERD, Volume 08 Issue 02, February-2021

Editorial Board of

International Journal of Advance Engineering and Research Development (IJAERD)

e-ISSN: 2348-4470, p-ISSN: 2348-6406

http://www.ijaerd.com/



#### **Managing Director**

E-mail (s): editor.ijaerd@gmail.com, info@ijaerd.com

Note: "This document is electronically signed and reproduction of this document in any form is strictly prohibited"





## **International Research Journal Of Modernization In Engineering Technology And Science**

Ref: IRJMETS/Certificate/Volume 3/Issue 4/450152

**Issue Date: 09/04/2021** 

### Gertificate of Publication

This is to certify that author "Mahajan Kishor M." with paper ID "IRJMETS450152" has published a paper entitled "A REVIEW ON THERMAL ANALYSIS OF SOLAR AIR HEATER USING DIFFERENT SHAPE ROUGHENED PLATES" in International Research Journal Of Modernization In Engineering Technology And Science (IRJMETS), Volume 3, Issue 4, April 2021.

A. Denest

Editor in Chief

**IRJMETS** 



We Wish For Your Better Future www.irjmets.com

